Central Station Air Handlers
Nominal: 2,000-17,750 CFM
39L Series
www.carrier.co.thWorld's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert
2
Dependable performance
The 39L is built to last. Sturdy milled galvanized
steel formed panels ensure durability under all

performance.
3
Model number nomenclature
 1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9  10 11 12 13
  39L  A  08  -   4/14  W -
  39L  D  08  -   4/14  W -
 14 15 16  17 18 19  20 21 22 Digit Number
 R -  TF  -  10  P F Standard Unit
 R -  UF  -  10  P F Standard Unit
39L - Light Commercial
 Air-Handler
Unit Model
A - Horizontal Draw Through
D - Vertical Draw Through
Unit Size
06, 08, 10, 12, 15, 18, 21, 25, 31, 35
Coil Type
W - Chilled Water Coil
X - Direct Expansion Coil
Coil Row/Fin
4/8, 4/14, 6/8, 6/14
Casing
P - Painted Galvanized Steel
Coil Circuit
F - Full Circuit
H - Half Circuit
Insulation
15 - 15 MM Thick
Hand
R - Right Hand Coil
L - Left Hand Coil
Fan Discharge
TF, UF, UR - For Unit Model A
UF, TF - For Unit Model D
39LD (Cooling)
39LA (Cooling)
Unit Arrangement Type
Unit Arrangement Type
Fan Discharge Type
G
K
(UBR)
UPBLAST
REAR
(UBF)
UPBLAST
FRONT
(THF)
TOP HORIZ.
FRONT
Fan Discharge Type
G
K
(UBR)
UPBLAST
REAR
(UBF)
UPBLAST
FRONT
(THF)
TOP HORIZ.
FRONT
(THR)
TOP HORIZ.
REAR
G